RBC Cell Phone Study

Detailed tables

5_3. (If the government bans the use of cell phones, they should also ban people from eating while driving) For each of the following statements, please
tell me how strongly you agree or disagree using the scale provided.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1014 470 544 148 413 453 82 280 506 146
Weighted 1014 490 524 284 402 328 112* 387 331 184
Strongly agree 305 153 152 92 104 109 31 135 99 40
30% 31% 29% 32% 26% 33% 28% 35% 30% 22%
D |
Somewhat agree 396 199 197 106 167 123 46 136 138 77
39% 41% 38% 37% 41% 38% 41% 35% 42% 42%
Somewhat disagree 227 99 127 63 95 68 33 80 62 51
22% 20% 24% 22% 24% 21% 30% 21% 19% 28%
H
Strong disagree 86 39 48 24 36 27 2 37 31 16
9% 8% 9% 8% 9% 8% 2% 10% 9% 9%
F
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 701 352 349 197 271 233 77 270 237 117
69% 72% 67% 70% 67% 71% 68% 70% 72% 63%
Low2Box (Disagree) 313 138 175 87 132 95 36 117 94 67
31% 28% 33% 30% 33% 29% 32% 30% 28% 37%
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